
Varanasi - Lucknow InterCity Special/04269 - COVR - NR 
BSB/Varanasi Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

6h 35m - 301 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:15 0 1 0 74 77 NR
2 BOY Bhadohi 16:51 16:53 2m 0 1 44 61 89 NR
3 SAW Suriawan 17:08 17:09 1m 0 1 60 53 92 NR
4 JNH Janghai Junction 17:26 17:28 2m 0 1 75 50 NR
5 BSE Badshahpur 17:48 17:49 1m 2 1 92 61 98 NR
6 MBDD MBDD Dandupur 18:11 18:12 1m 0 1 114 60 99 NR
7 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
18:26 18:28 2m 0 1 128 64 97 NR

8 AME Amethi 19:01 19:03 2m 0 1 163 57 100 NR
9 GNG GauriGanj 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 176 72 106 NR
10 KCJ Kasimpur Halt 19:31 19:32 1m 0 1 192 72 111 NR
11 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 223 44 112 NR
12 HCP Harchandpur 20:20 20:21 1m 0 1 238 59 121 NR
13 BCN Bachhrawan 20:37 20:38 1m 0 1 254 22 124 NR
14 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 22:50 9 1 301 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (10:28)

May 04 2024 (10:28)

1

1


